FloPlast QWR CE Marked Fire Collars prevent the spread of fire through PVC, HDPE, PP & ABS pipes where they penetrate fire
compartment walls and floors.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Tested to BSEN 1366-3: 2009
•	 CE Marked
•	 Up to 4 hour fire rating
•	 Suitable for PVC, PVC-U, PE, HDPE, MDPE, PP & ABS pipes
•	 Available for 32—160mm pipes

FloPlast QWR CE Marked Fire Collars can also be installed in conjunction with the Quelfire SS System. Please refer to FloPlast
Technical department for details.
TECHNICAL SUPPORT & GUIDANCE
Should you require any further information regarding this product, please don’t hesitate to contact FloPlast Ltd.
Product Code
Pipe Size
(mm)
Space needed
around pipe to
fit QWR (mm)
Recommended
hole diameter
(mm)
QWR Length
(mm) Fire Rating
QWR25/CE 25Ø 35 27Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR32/CE 32Ø 35 34Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR40/CE 40Ø 35 42Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR50/CE 50Ø 35 52Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR55/CE 55Ø 35 57Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR63/CE 63Ø 55 65Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR75/CE 75Ø 50 77Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR82/CE 82Ø 40 84Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR90/CE 90Ø 50 92Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR110/CE 110Ø 40 112Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR125/CE 125Ø 45 132Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR160/CE 160Ø 50 162Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
Up to 2 Hours
QWR55/CE/2 55Ø 35 57Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours
QWR110/CE/2 110Ø 35 112Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours
QWR125/CE/2 125Ø 40 132Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours
FloPlast Fire Collars
ROOFL
IN
E,